LFCO-600W T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :
:: Housing: Die-cast aluminum housing with powder
coat finish (Dark Bronze)
:: Trunnion bracket included
:: Voltage: 120-277V
:: 0~10V dimming
:: optic lens - TYPE III
:: Cord type: 6’ SJTW 18/3 AWG cable
:: Power Factor: .9~.97
:: Operating Temp: -40°F to 104°F
:: 150 lumens per watt
:: CRI: 82~84
:: 70,000 hour rated life
:: 7-year warranty
:: Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65
A P P L I C AT I O N S :
:: Ideal for general site lighting, alleys, loading
   docks, doorway, pathway and parking areas.
:: Great for use with motion sensors or other instant
on/off controls
LFCO   HIGH   LUMEN  SERIES  WITH   mounting  OPTIONS
mounting  OPTIONS
LFCO-HL-600W-50K-TR
CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENS COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS
REPLACEMENT
RANGE
600W 90000LM 5000K 1000~1200 MH 120-277V 22-3/4”(H) x 25-1/2”(W) x 4-7/8”(D)
HIGH
LUMEN
OUTDOOR   LIGHTING        LED  FLOOD  LIGHTS
W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2WESTGATE MFG
A19
LFCO-SF
Adjustable Slip Fitter for Pole Mount 2”—2-1/2”
LFCO-YK
Adjustable Yoke
LFCO-SA
Straight Arm for Shoe Box Applications
Fits Square & Round Poles, 3” Wide